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SK 3396.751 - Lampaotilatunnistin Veden paluuvirtaus

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro
Rakenne

Pituus
Pakkausyksikko
Nettopaino
Bruttopaino
Tullitariffinimike
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3396.751

Veden paluuvirtaus

335 mm

1 kpl

0.01

0.029

90269000
4028177929333
EC000855

27210707



